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127 NE MONTANA ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 02 02

0100 01 1,410 53.0400 59.40 83,754 1948 1948 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1250

BAS 1,250 100 1,250 40,838

FEP 200 80 160 5,227

1,450 1,410 46,065

BAS= W25 S50 E25 FEP=  E10 N20 W10 S20$ N50$.
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25

50
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10

20

10

20

1 0297 SHED CONCR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 2,000

2,000

1 0100 C SFR 0 *CG 52.00 105.00 5,460.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 2,730


